
Part 565, VIN Submission 

Our first model will be sold under the brand Voloci a id is the V-frame electric motor-driven cycle. The VIN 
number will be defined as follows: 

I VIN 1 Description I Codes (examples): 
Position 
1,2,3 
4 
5 
6 
7,8 
9 

WMI 

MotorcycleType E =electric 

Body Type V = V-frame 

EngineType 

Net Brake Horsepower - 15 = 1.5 h 

Check Digit


I Model Year I 2::2002 

I, VVL,  eLI; 

For example, the first unit will have the VIN number IN9EV115X2D2C 0001 

ORIGINA 
Nova Cruz Products, LL( ; 
55 Industrial Park Drive 
Dover, NH 03820 
P; 603-742-3255x 28 
F: 603-742-1795 

I 


